B&S Scrap Recycling
Pine Grove Road
Hudson ME 04449
207-327-1500

Fax# 207-327-1094

White Metals
Extrusions
Alum. Car Wheels- No Chrome
Alum. Truck & Alum w/Chrome
Alum Rims w/tire per each.
Cast Aluminum

Sheet Alum/Alum Radiators
Alum Cans w/out Steel Rings
Alum Turnings

Copper Alum

Copper Alum Unppd

ACSR Wire

Irony Alum (dirty alum)

Die Cast

Irony Die Cast (dirty)
Magnesium

Copper Co-ax Cable

Zinc

Insulated Alum Wire

Stainless ppd

Stainless unppd

Irony Stainless

Batteries per each.

Batteries per Ib.

Lead

Wheel Weights

Cast Alum. Starters & Alts
Electric Motors & Steel Starters
Sealed Unit

Ballast

Bx

Alum BX

Catalytic Converters

IRON Per Ton
#1 Iron ppd $150.00
#1 Iron unppd $90.00
Cars ppd $90.00
Cars unppd $90.00
Lite Iron $90.00
Motor Blocks $150.00
Cast Iron $150.00
Mixed Iron $90.00

m

L P~

Price(per Ib)

$0.40
$0.80
$0.30
$5.00
$0.30
$0.30
$0.05
$0.10
$0.90
$0.55
$0.25
$0.08
$0.20
$0.08
$0.10
$0.10
$0.30
$0.15
$0.25
$0.25
$0.08
$3.50
$0.10
$0.30
$0.05
$0.16
$0.10
$0.09
$0.05
$0.25
$0.55

Priced Accordingly

Per Ib
$0.075
$0.045
$0.045
$0.045
$0.045
$0.075
$0.075
$0.045

February 8, 2024 Hours:

8:00am-4:00pm Mon-Fri
8:00am-2:00pm Sat

Red Metal Pri rl

Bare Bright $2.10
#1 Copper $2.00
#2 Copper $1.80
#3/Sheet Copper $1.25
Comp $1.50
Brass $1.40
Dirty Brass $0.60
Brass Bullet Casings $1.35
Radiators ppd $1.10
Radiators unppd $0.35
Heater Cores $0.80
Insulated Copper Wire $0.80
Wire Harnesses $0.30
Computer Boards $0.10
Xmas $0.10

WE TAKE OLD TIRES, STEEL OPEN
TOP BARRELS!

We Pay For:
Open Top Steel Barrels:  $4.00 each

We Charge For Disposal of:

Commercial Truck Tire: $10.00
Automobile Tire: $2.00
Tire W/Steel Rims: $4.00

We do not accept any units
containing freon.

We only accept junk cars if we are
provided the following:

Year, Make, Model, Vin #, Bill of Sale
for ‘99-'04, MUST HAVE a title for
2005 or newer!

ROLLOFF CONTAINERS AVAILABLE!

THANKS FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
PLEASE COME AGAIN!

*Prices are subject to change!

“Like” us on Facebook for up to date
pricing and general information!



